Rack-Mount Fan Speed Control, 120V 50/60Hz,
Black, Steel
Data Solutions
CATALOG NUMBER
A19FANSC
Perfect for offices, classrooms and other noise-sensitive
areas, fan Speed Control optimizes airflow in a cabinet or
rack, balancing air volume requirements with noise level and
power use.
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
UL 508 Listed; File No. E249700
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No. 14; File No. E249700
FEATURES
Continuously variable fan speed control knob with minimum speed adjustment
Uses one RU rack space
Steel construction
Two NEMA 5-15R outlets provide power to fan
Six-foot (1.83-m) power cord plugs into standard 120 V 60 Hz outlet
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Article Number: 14073
Height: 1.72in
Width: 19in
Depth: 3in
Max Current: 4A
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated
Color: Jet Black
We connect and protect
nVent.com | 1
Color Code: RAL 9005
Thickness: 12ga
Temperature: 113°F max
Input Voltage AC: 100 – 120V
Weight: 2.6lb
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com | 2